
ROSTER OF CRIMINAL 
JUSTICE ACT PANEL ATTORNEY

DISTRICT REPRESENTATIVES

Alabama (N)

Tel:  205 212-9700

Fax:  205 212-9701

E-mail:  brett@thebloomstonfirm.com

Term Ends:  12/1/2018

Mr. Brett Bloomston 

The Bloomston Firm

2151 Highland Avenue South

Suite 310

Birmingham, AL 35205-

Alabama (S)

Tel:  251 434-6428

Fax:  251 434-6433

E-mail:  gga3@arserv.com

Term Ends:  12/1/2017

Mr. Gordon Armstrong 

P.O. Box 1464

Mobile, AL 36633-

Alaska

Tel:  907 276-8008

Fax:  907 278-8571

E-mail:  dattan@dattanlaw.com

Term Ends:  12/1/2018

Mr. D. Scott Dattan 

2600 Denali Street

Suite 460

Anchorage, AK 99503-

Arizona

Tel:  602 237-5076

Fax:  602 314-6273

E-mail:  david@deisenbergplc.com

Term Ends:  12/1/2018

Mr. David Eisenberg 

Attorney at Law

2702 N. Third Street

Suite 4003

Phoenix, AZ 85004-

Arkansas (E)

Tel:  501 372-6303

Fax:  501 399-9280

E-mail:  abyrd@maysbyrdlaw.com

Term Ends:  12/1/2018

Ms. Arkie Byrd 

Mays, Byrd & Associates, P.A.

415 Main Street

Little Rock, AR 72201-

Arkansas (W)

Tel:  479 443-0292

Fax:  n/a

E-mail:  Christy@everettfirm.com

New

Term Ends:  12/1/2018

Ms. Christy Comstock 

Everett & Wales

1944 E. Joyce Boulevard

P.O. Box 8370

Fayetteville, AR 72703-8370
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California (C)

Tel:  213 489-5880

Fax:  213 489-5923

E-mail:  Anthonysolislaw@gmail.com

Term Ends:  12/1/2017

Mr. Anthony Solis 

1055 West 7th Street

Suite 2140

Los Angeles, CA 90017-

California (E)

Tel:  916 769-8842

Fax:  n/a

E-mail:  snc@snc-attorney.com

Term Ends:  12/1/2017

Mr. Scott Cameron 

1007 7th Street

Suite 319

Sacramento, CA 95814-

California (N)

Tel:  415 477-3800

Fax:  415 477-9010

E-mail:  mmcnamara@smhlegal.com

Term Ends:  12/1/2018

Ms. Mary McNamara 

Swanson, McNamara & Haller

300 Montgomery Street

Suite 1100

San Francisco, CA 94102-

California (S)

Tel:  619 237-0309

Fax:  619 237-8052

E-mail:  knut@knutjohnson.com

Term Ends:  12/1/2014

Mr. Knut Johnson 

550 West C Street

Suite 790

San Diego, CA 92101-

Colorado

Tel:  303 831-7364

Fax:  n/a

E-mail:  dkaplan@hmflaw.com

Term Ends:  12/1/2017

Mr. David Kaplan 

150 E. 10th Avenue

Denver, CO 80203-

Connecticut

Tel:  203 327-1500

Fax:  203 327-7660

E-mail:  afelsen@aol.com

Term Ends:  12/1/2018

Ms. Audrey Felsen 

Koffsky & Felsen, LLC

1150 Bedford Street

Stamford, CT 06905-

Delaware

Tel:  302 571-4780

Fax:  302 571-4785

E-mail:  rradulskiesq@aol.com

Term Ends:  12/1/2016

Mr. Ray Radulski 

1225 North King Street

Suite 700

Wilmington, DE 19801-
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District of Columbia

Tel:  202 462-1100

Fax:  202 204-5165

E-mail:  valawyer@erols.com

Term Ends:  12/1/2018

Mr. Pleasant Brodnax 

1701 Pennsylvania Ave., N.W.

Suite 300

Washington, DC 20006-

Florida (M)

Tel:  727 204-3199

Fax:  n/a

E-mail:  kevintbeck@hotmail.com

Term Ends:  12/1/2017

Mr. Kevin Beck 

2153 First Ave., South

St. Petersburg, FL 33712-

Florida (N)

Tel:  352 378-6593

Fax:  352 374-4998

E-mail:  gaslaw@gmail.com

Term Ends:  12/1/2017

Mr. Gil Schaffnit 

719 N. E. 1st Street

Gainesville, FL 32601-

Florida (S)

Tel:  305 665-8625

Fax:  305 665-8624

E-mail:  hbell@bellpalaw.com

Term Ends:  12/1/2018

Mr. Henry Bell 

6301 Sunset Dr.

Suite 203

South Miami, FL 33143-

Georgia (M)

Tel:  478 757-2990

Fax:  478 757-2991

E-mail:  charles@cecoxjr.com

Term Ends:  12/1/2019

Mr. Charles Cox Jr.

Attorney at Law

3464 Vineville Avenue

P.O. Box 67

Macon, GA 31202-0067

Georgia (N)

Tel:  404 872-0560

Fax:  404 872-7205

E-mail:  lbfcourts@aol.com

Term Ends:  12/1/2018

Mr. Leigh Burton Finlayson 

931 Ponce de Leon Ave., NE

Atlanta, GA 30306-

Georgia (S)

Tel:  912 232-3770

Fax:  912-232-0643

E-mail:  sbeauvais@zlblaw.com

Term Ends:  Resource Counsel

Mr. Steven Beauvais 

Zipperer, Lorberbaum & Beauvais

 301 West York Street

Savannah, GA 31410-
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Guam

Tel:  671 488-0888

Fax:  671 472-2561

E-mail:  curtis@vandeveldlawguam.com

Term Ends:  12/1/2018

Mr. Curtis Van de veld 

2nd Floor, Historic House

123 Hernan Cortes Avenue

Hagatna, Guam,  96910-

Hawaii

Tel:  808 521-3336

Fax:  808 566-0347

E-mail:  lynnpanagakos@yahoo.com

Term Ends:  12/1/2017

Ms. Lynn E. Panagakos 

Attorney at Law

Davies Pacific Center

841 Bishop St., Suite 2201

Honolulu, HI 96813-

Idaho

Tel:  208 384-5456

Fax:  208 384-5476

E-mail:  kje@elliott-law-firm.com

Term Ends:  12/1/2017

Ms. Kathleen Elliott 

Elliott Law Firm, PLLC

P.O. Box 1352

Boise, ID 83701-

Illinois (C)

Tel:  312-888-5832

Fax:  

E-mail:  chuck.schierer@gmail.com

New

Term Ends:  12/1/2018

Mr. Charles Schierer 

Schierer & Ritchie, LLC

1009 Illini Drive

East Peoria, IL 61611,

Illinois (N)

Tel:  312 917-8850

Fax:  312 997-1888

E-mail:  kencunniff@hotmail.com

Term Ends:  12/1/2016

Mr. Kenneth Cunniff 

150 N. Michigan Avenue

Suite 3300

Chicago, IL 60601-

Illinois (S)

Tel:  618-277-7260

Fax:  

E-mail:  justinkuehn@kuehnlawfirm.com

New

Term Ends:  12/1/2018

Mr. Justin Kuehn 

Justin Kuehn

23 South First Street

Belleville, IL 62220-
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Indiana (N)

Tel:  219 362-1577

Fax:  219 362-2106

E-mail:  dpjones@nlkj.com

New

Term Ends:  12/1/2018

Mr. David Jones 

Newby, Lewis, Kaminski & Jones, LLP

916 Lincolnway

LaPorte, IN 46350-

Indiana (S)

Tel:  317 924-3545

Fax:  317 920-9726

E-mail:  markinman13@aol.com

Term Ends:  12/1/2016

Mr. Mark Inman 

141 E. Washington St.

Suite 200

Indianapolis, IN 46204-

Iowa (N)

Tel:  319 395-7400

Fax:  319 395-9041

E-mail:  sswift@krflawfirm.com

Term Ends:  12/1/2016

Mr. Stephen Swift 

Klinger, Robinson & Ford, L.L.P.

401 Old Marion Road, N.E.

P.O. Box 10020

Cedar Rapids, IA 52410-0020

Iowa (S)

Tel:  515 288-5008

Fax:  515 288-5010

E-mail:  angela@dickeycampbell.com

Term Ends:  12/1/2018

Ms. Angela Campbell 

Dickey & Campbell Law Firm, P.L.C.

301 East Walnut Street

Suite 1

Des Moines, IA 50309-

Kansas

Tel:  816 471-6694

Fax:  816 472-3516

E-mail:  mmorgan@morganpilate.com

Term Ends:  12/1/2017

Ms. Melanie Morgan 

Morgan Pilate LLC

926 Cherry St.

Kansas City, MO 64106-

Kentucky (E)

Tel:  859 254-3232

Fax:  859 225-4746

E-mail:   pfnash@nashmarshall.com

Term Ends:  Resource Counsel

Mr. Patrick Nash 

129 West Short Street

Lexington, KY 40507-
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Kentucky (W)

Tel:  502 589-6190

Fax:  502 584-1744

E-mail:  mazzolicmlaw@aol.com

Term Ends:  12/1/2018

Mr. Mike Mazzoli 

Cox & Mazzoli, PLLC

600 West Main St., Suite 300

Louisville, KY 40202-

Louisiana (E)

Tel:  504 680-6050

Fax:  504 680-6051

E-mail:  billy@swemlaw.com

Term Ends:  12/1/2016

Mr. William Gibbens 

650 Poydras Street

Suite 2105

New Orleans, LA 70130-

Louisiana (M)

Tel:  225 344-1711

Fax:  225 445-1097

E-mail:  Marci@blaizelawfirm.com

Term Ends:  12/1/2016

Ms. Marci Blaize 

830 Main Street

Baton Rouge, LA 70802-

Louisiana (W)

Tel:  318 200-0673

Fax:  n/a

E-mail:  john.nickelson@nickelsonlaw.com

New

Term Ends:  12/1/2018

Mr. John C. Nickelson 

400 Travis Street

Suite 1702

Shreveport, LA 71101-

Maine

Tel:  207 947-6915

Fax:  n/a

E-mail:  mhg@vbk.com

Term Ends:  12/1/2017

Mr. Marvin Glazier 

Vafiades, Brountas & Kominsky

23 Water Street

P.O. Box 919

Bangor, ME 04402-0919

Maryland

Tel:  301 728-2905

Fax:  n/a

E-mail:  whalenesq@aol.com

Term Ends:  12/1/2019

Ms. Teresa Whalen 

Law Office of Teresa Whalen

801 Wayne Avenue

Suite 400

Silver Spring, MD 20910-

Massachusetts

Tel:  617 350-6868

Fax:  617 350-7766

E-mail:  vicky@lawgenie.com

Term Ends:  12/1/2016

Ms. Victoria Bonilla-Argudo 

Bourbeau & Bonilla, LLP

80 Washington St., Bldg. K

Norwell, MA 02061-
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Michigan (E)

Tel:  734 761-8585

Fax:  n/a

E-mail:  doug@kmhlaw.com

Term Ends:  12/1/2016

Mr. Douglas Mullkoff 

402 W. Liberty

Ann Arbor, MI 48103-

Michigan (W)

Tel:  269 276-8112

Fax:  n/a

E-mail:  penslen@wnj.com

Term Ends:  12/1/2017

Ms. Pamela Chapman Enslen 

Warner Norcross & Judd (KZ)

401 E. Michigan Avenue

Suite 200

Kalamazoo, MI 49007-

Minnesota

Tel:  612 371-9090

Fax:  n/a

E-mail:  dscott@kelleywolter.com

New

Term Ends:  12/1/2018

Mr. Daniel Scott 

Kelley, Wolter & Scott P.A.

431 South Seventh Street

Suite 2530

Minneapolis, MN 55415-

Mississippi (N)

Tel:  662 533-0067

Fax:  662 533-0087

E-mail:  roy@percylawfirm.com

Term Ends:  12/1/2016

Mr. LeRoy Percy 

Percy Law Firm, PLLC

501 Heritage Drive, Suite 127

P.O. Box 2549

Oxford, MS 38655-

Mississippi (S)

Tel:  601 709-3592

Fax:  601 709-4611

E-mail:  stingleylaw@gmail.com

New

Term Ends:  12/1/2018

Mr. Tom L. Stingley 

Stingley Law Firm, PLLC

460 Briarwood Drive

Suite 400

Jackson, MS 39206-

Missouri (E)

Tel:  334 263-4105

Fax:  334 277-0423

E-mail:  amskier@skierlaw.com

Term Ends:  12/1/2016

Mr. Andrew Skier 

8191 Seaton Place

Montgomery, AL 36116-
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Tel:  618 462-8484

Fax:  618 462-8585

E-mail:  jdstobbs2@gmail.com

Term Ends:  12/1/2017

Mr. John Stobbs II

307 Henry Street

Suite 211

Alton, IL 62002-

Missouri (W)

Tel:  816 701-1181

Fax:  816 531-2372

E-mail:  pjoconnor@wcllp.com

Term Ends:  12/1/2016

Mr. P.J. O'Connor 

4740 Grand Avenue

Suite 300

Kansas City, MO 64112-

Montana

Tel:  406 237-0511

Fax:  406 294-5586

E-mail:  vern@woodwardlaw-mt.com

Term Ends:  12/1/2017

Mr. Vernon Woodward 

Woodward Law Firm, PLLC

49 North 15th Street

Suite 1

Billings, MT 59101-

Nebraska

Tel:  402 344-8044

Fax:  402 346-6997

E-mail:  mnelson542@aol.com

New

Term Ends:  12/1/2018

Mr. Michael Nelson 

Nelson Law LLC

503 South 36th Street

Omaha, NE 68105-1201

Nevada

Tel:  702 474-4004

Fax:  702 474-0739

E-mail:  albregts@hotmail.com

Term Ends:  12/1/2018

Mr. Daniel Albregts 

601 S. Tenth St. #202

Las Vegas, NV 89101-

New Hampshire

Tel:  603 225-7262

Fax:  603 225-5112

E-mail:  wchristie@shaheengordon.com

Term Ends:  12/1/2016

Mr. William  Christie 

Shaheen & Gordon, PA

107 Storrs Street

P.O. Box 2703

Concord, NH 03302-2703

New Jersey

Tel:  609 581-8555

Fax:  609 581-9509

E-mail:  jabesquire@aol.com

Term Ends:  12/1/2018

Mr. Jerome Ballarotto 

143 White Horse Avenue

Trenton, NJ 08610-
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New Mexico

Tel:  505 242-5359

Fax:  n/a

E-mail:  jacquelyn@jrobinslaw.com

New

Term Ends:  12/1/2018

Ms. Jacquelyn Robins 

Jacquelyn Robins Attorney at Law

812 Marquette Ave., NW

Albuquerque, NM 87102-1959

New York (E)

Tel:  212 791-3919

Fax:  212 791-3940

E-mail:  tonyricco@aol.com

Term Ends:  12/1/2017

Mr. Anthony Ricco 

20 Vesey Street

Suite 400

New York, NY 10007-

New York (N)

Tel:  315 422-9909

Fax:  315 422-9911

E-mail:  kmz@kimzimmerlaw.com

New

Term Ends:  12/1/2018

Ms. Kimberly Zimmer 

Zimmer Law Office, PLLC

The University Building

120 E. Washington St.

Syracuse, NY 13202-

New York (S)

Tel:  212 243-1100

Fax:  888 587-4737

E-mail:  bcsternheim@mac.com

Term Ends:  12/1/2018

Ms. Bobbi C. Sternheim 

33 West 19th Street

4th Floor

New York, NY 10011-

New York (W)

Tel:  716 855-1050

Fax:  716 855-1052

E-mail:  rop@personiusmelber.com

Term Ends:  12/1/2017

Mr. Rodney Personius 

Personius Melber LLP

2100 Main Place Tower

Buffalo, NY 14202-

North Carolina (E)

Tel:  919 747-8380

Fax:  919 882-1222

E-mail:  christian@cedysart.com

New

Term Ends:  12/1/2018

Mr. Christian Dysart 

Dysart Law

507 N. Blount Street

Raleigh, NC 27604-

North Carolina (M)

Tel:  336 748-1885

Fax:  336 722-8981

E-mail:  costner1@triad.rr.com

Term Ends:  12/1/2017

Ms. Lisa Costner 

407 Summit Street

Winston-Salem, NC 27101-
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North Carolina (W)

Tel:  704 376-3200

Fax:  704 332-2716

E-mail:  mfoster@rsfmlaw.com

Term Ends:  12/1/2016

Mr. Mark Foster Jr.

Rawls, Scheer, Foster & Mingo, PLLC

1011 East Morehead Street

Suite 300

Charlotte, NC 28204-

North Dakota

Tel:  701 237-6983

Fax:  701 237-0847

E-mail:  mfriese@vogellaw.com

Term Ends:  12/1/2018

Mr. Mark Friese 

Attorney at Law

Vogel Law Firm

218 NP Ave.

Fargo, ND 58107-1389

Northern Mariana Islands

Tel:  670 233-3663

Fax:  670 233-5262

E-mail:  bruce@saipanlaw.com

Term Ends:  Resource Counsel

Mr. Bruce Berline 

Macaranas Building

Second Floor

P.O. Box 5682, CHRB

Saipan, MP 96950-

Ohio (N)

Tel:  216 536-7009

Fax:  216 241-1312

E-mail:  vickiward04@yahoo.com

Term Ends:  12/1/2017

Ms. Vicki Lynn Ward 

Attorney at Law

75 Public Square

Suite 600

Cleveland, OH 44113-

Ohio (S)

Tel:  513 651-5666

Fax:  513 651-5688

E-mail:  wrg35@aol.com

Term Ends:  12/1/2016

Mr. William Gallagher 

Citadel, 114 E. 8th Street

Cincinnati, OH 45202-

Oklahoma (E)

Tel:  918 682-0555

Fax:  n/a

E-mail:  phess247@gmail.com

Term Ends:  12/1/2016

Mr. Paul G. Hess 

124 S. 4th Street

Muskogee, OK 74401-

Oklahoma (N)

Tel:  918 582-1910

Fax:  n/a

E-mail:  terry@weberlitigation.com

Term Ends:  12/1/2017

Mr. Terry Weber 

320 South Boston

Suite 825

Tulsa, OK 74105-
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Oklahoma (W)

Tel:  405-239-2454

Fax:  405-605-2284

E-mail:  mfranklin@demandproof.com

Term Ends:  12/1/2016

Ms. Marna Franklin 

620 North Robinson, Suite 203

Oklahoma City, OK 73102-

Oregon

Tel:  503 221 8736

Fax:  503 227-5984

E-mail:  tom@tomcoan.com

Term Ends:  12/1/2017

Mr. Tom Coan 

1001 SW 5th Avenue

Suite 1400

Portland, OR 97204-

Pennsylvania (E)

Tel:  215 575-0702

Fax:  215 320-7519

E-mail:  jlindy@lindyandtauber.com

Term Ends:  12/1/2018

Mr. Jeffrey Lindy 

1221 Locust Street

Third Floor

Philadelphia, PA 19107-

Pennsylvania (M)

Tel:  717 564 6955

Fax:  n/a

E-mail:  arianolaw@pa.net

Term Ends:  12/1/2016

Ms. Ann Ariano 

6121 Chatham Court

Harrisburg, PA 17111-

Pennsylvania (W)

Tel:  412 281-9971

Fax:  412 281-5126

E-mail:  mick@pmlivingston.com

Term Ends:  12/1/2017

Mr. Patrick Livingston 

310 Grant Street

1402 Grant Building

Pittsburgh, PA 15219-

Puerto Rico

Tel:  787 754-8300

Fax:  787 766-3221

E-mail:  jnovas1@gmail.com

New

Term Ends:  12/1/2018

Mr. Jose L. Novas-Debien 

PMB 382

Calaf 400

San Juan, PR 00918-

Rhode Island

Tel:  401 351-5770

Fax:  401 521-4305

E-mail:  rmann@mannmitchelllaw.com

Term Ends:  12/1/2018

Mr. Robert Mann 

Mann & Mitchell

One Turks Head Place

Suite 610

Providence, RI 02903-
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South Carolina

Tel:  843 722-6204

Fax:  843 723-6210

E-mail:  dmccann@mccannlawfirm.com

Term Ends:  12/1/2017

Mr. David McCann 

900 Bowman Road

Suite 100

PO Box2344

Mt. Pleasant, SC 29464-

South Dakota

Tel:  605 791-5454

Fax:  n/a

E-mail:  ellery@ellerygreylaw.com

Term Ends:  12/1/2017

Mr. Ellery Grey 

909 St. Joseph Street #555

Rapid City, SD 57701-

Tennessee (E)

Tel:  865 522-9942

Fax:  865 522-9945

E-mail:  rrkurtz@gmail.com

Term Ends:  12/1/2016

Mr. Robert Kurtz 

422 S. Gay Street

Suite 301

Knoxville, TN 37902-

Tennessee (M)

Tel:  615 256-2111

Fax:  615 242-8115

E-mail:  chipfrensley@yahoo.com

Term Ends:  12/1/2017

Mr. Chip Frensley 

40 Music Square East

Nashville, TN 37203-

Tennessee (W)

Tel:  901 527-3535

Fax:  901 529-0979

E-mail:  stengel12260@mjspc.com

Term Ends:  12/1/2017

Mr. Michael Stengel 

62 North Main Street

Suite 401

Memphis, TN 38103-

Texas (E)

Tel:  903 758-2200

Fax:  903 758-7864

E-mail:  gwaldron@holmesmoore.com

Term Ends:  12/1/2017

Mr. Greg Waldron 

Holmes & Moore, P.L.L.C.

110 W. Methvin St.

Longview, TX 75601-

Texas (N)

Tel:  214 418-3867

Fax:  877 427-1235

E-mail:  carolynhillatty@gmail.com

Term Ends:  12/1/2018

Ms. Carolyn Hill 

Bradley & Hill

5473 Blair Road

Suite 100

Dallas, TX 75231-
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Texas (S)

Tel:  713 666-7576

Fax:  713 665-7070

E-mail:  davidadler1@hotmail.com

Term Ends:  12/1/2018

Mr. David Adler 

6750 West Loop South

Suite 120

Bellaire, TX 77401-

Texas (W)

Tel:  210 738-9060

Fax:  210 738-9426

E-mail:  HasConPC@aol.com

Term Ends:  12/1/2016

Mr. John Convery 

Hasdorff and Convery, P.C.

1005 South Alamo Street

San Antonio, TX 78210-

Utah

Tel:  801 364-6474

Fax:  801 364-5014

E-mail:  fred@gfredmetos.com

Term Ends:  12/1/2016

Mr. G. Fred Metos 

10 W. Broadway

Suite 650

Salt Lake City, UT 84101-

Vermont

Tel:  802 864-0217

Fax:  n/a

E-mail:  lshelkrot@langrock.com

Term Ends:  12/1/2017

Ms. Lisa B. Shelkrot 

Langrock, Sperry & Wool, LLP

210 College Street

P.O. Box 721

Burlington, VT 05402-0721

Virgin Islands

Tel:  340 244-6536

Fax:  

E-mail:  kye@thewalkerlegalgroup.com

New

Term Ends:  12/1/2018

Ms. Kye Walker 

The Walker Legal Group

16 AB Church St.

2nd Floor

Christianstead, VI 00802-

Virginia (E)

Tel:  757 466-0750

Fax:  757 466-0526

E-mail:  james@zobybroccoletti.com

Term Ends:  12/1/2017

Mr. James Broccoletti 

Zoby & Broccoletti, P.C.

6663 Stoney Point South

Norfolk, VA 23502-
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Virginia (W)

Tel:  540 345-0101

Fax:  540 342-0004

E-mail:  ckkvalaw@gmail.com

Term Ends:  12/1/2017

Mr. Christopher Kowalczuk 

P.O. Box 11971

Roanoke, VA 24022-1971

Washington (E)

Tel:  509 924-3686

Fax:  509 922-2196

E-mail:  pschweda@wsmattorneys.com

Term Ends:  12/1/2017

Mr. Pete Schweda 

2206 N. Pines

Spokane, WA 99206-

Washington (W)

Tel:  206 799-2797

Fax:  n/a

E-mail:  

jennifer@seattlecriminalattorney.com

Term Ends:  12/1/2017

Ms. Jennifer Horwitz 

P.O. Box 70859

Seattle, WA 98127-1305

West Virginia (N)

Tel:  304 232-6750

Fax:  304 232-3548

E-mail:  jtmccamic@mspmlaw.com

Term Ends:  12/1/2018

Mr. Jay McCamic 

56-58 14th Street, Box 151

Wheeling, WV 26003-

West Virginia (S)

Tel:  304 697-4370

Fax:  304 525-8858

E-mail:  mike@frazierandoxley.com

Term Ends:  12/1/2018

Mr. W. Michael Frazier 

Frazier & Oxley, L.C.

P.O. Box  2808

Huntington, WV 25727-

Wisconsin (E)

Tel:  414 276-1233

Fax:  414 276-5874

E-mail:  dorbell@ldm-law.com

Term Ends:  12/1/2018

Mr. Robert LeBell 

309 North Water Street

Suite 350

Milwaukee, WI 53202-

Wisconsin (W)

Tel:  608 257-2540

Fax:  608 257-4005

E-mail:  rob@madisonattorney.com

Term Ends:  12/1/2016

Mr. Robert Ruth 

7 North Pinckney Street

Madison, WI 53703-

Wyoming

Tel:  307 735-4022

Fax:  307 735-4590

E-mail:  palenlaw@gmail.com

Term Ends:  12/1/2019

Ms. Wendy Curtis Palen 

Palen Law Offices, LLP

P.O. Box 156

Glendo, WY 82213-
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